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Alias
Flyin Shootest
Zeb Gray
Old Man Graybeard
South Hand Kid
1. B Missin
Outlaw Sally
J.D. Green
AJ Royal
Mule Town Jenny
Hail Mary
Mule Town Molly
Dilly The Kid
Kid Kaiden
Boji Dude
Boji Belle
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Final

Rank

Time

138.72
160.73
171.36
182.59
185.89
187.23
191.97
205.02
215.64
225.20
236.89
256.71
264.15
427.76
682.87
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18
23
30
29
32
34
33
44
46
46
55
57
70
75

June 11, 2017

6/11/2017

Match Results (by time)

Stage 1-A li...  Stage 2-Co...
Time Rank Time Rank
19.62 1 32.97 3
27.45 4 29.80 1
21.95 2 30.36 2
29.63 7 36.59 5
28.43 6 4035 6
25.42 3 45.44 9
29.72 8 42.10 7
28.10 5 55.90 11
30.98 9 4223 8
37.43 10 3534 4
37.56 11 60.38 12
50.20 13 61.52 13
43.98 12 46.23 10
74.80 14 86.75 14
125.87 15 163.72 15

Stage 3-Sto...
Time Rank
27.71 2
27.49 1
36.80 5
37.56 6
29.54 3
31.67 4
49.03 11
46.71 8
45.54 7
48.97 10
58.85 12
63.09 13
48.32 9
86.51 14
119.59 15

Stage 4-Blo... Stage 5-Bu...
Time Rank Time Rank
24.00 1 34.42 1
28.46 4 4753 8
42.32 11 3993 3
32.37 7 46.44 5
28.44 3 59.13 11
37.53 10 47.17 6
31.51 6 39.61

28.81 5 45.50

32.80 8 64.09 12
46.66 12 56.80 10
27.61 2 52.49 9
34.64 9 4726

47.96 13 77.66 13
76.41 14 10329 14
12455 15 149.14 15



